© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Protection Relays
Pump Controls and Liquid Level Controls
Rev: 1-A-062116
Liquid Level Controls
Description
The LLC5 provides dual probe conductive liquid level control

corresponding hold down clips PSCRB8 do not cover up the LED
window, but the socket base is not DIN rail mountable.
Ordering Information
MODEL
LINE
VOLTAGE
DESCRIPTION
LLC52AA 24VAC
For Drain (pump-down) operation with
adjustable sense resistance
LLC52BA 24VAC
For Fill (pump-up) operation with adjustable
sense resistance
LLC54AA 120VAC
For Drain (pump-down) operation with
adjustable sense resistance
LLC54AAS 120VAC
For Drain (pump-down) operation with
adjustable sense resistance and reverse
connection (#8 low, #6 high)
LLC54AF10 120VAC
For Drain (pump-down) operation with fixed
sense resistance of 10 kΩ
LLC54BA 120VAC
For Fill (pump-up) operation with adjustable
sense resistance
LLC54BAS 120VAC
For Fill (pump-up) operation with adjustable
sense resistance and reverse connection
(#8 low, #6 high)
LLC56AA 230 VAC
For Drain (pump-down) operation with
adjustable sense resistance
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
Wiring Diagram